
2015 M.E.L. Boys Golf 

Date Armijo Napa  Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Tue Mar 10 Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage 

Thu Mar 12 @ Wood @ Rodriguez Napa @ Vintage Vacaville Armijo 

Tue Mar 17 @ Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @ Rodriguez @ Napa 

Thu  Mar 19 Vintage Vacaville @ Wood @ Napa @ Armijo Rodriguez 

Tue Mar 24 @ Rodriguez @ Vintage  Armijo Wood Napa @ Vacaville 

Thu Mar 26 MEL Tournament #1 @ Paradise Valley 

Thu Apr 2  @ Napa Armijo Vacaville @ Rodriguez @ Wood Vintage 

Tue Apr 14 Wood Rodriguez @ Napa Vintage @ Vacaville @ Armijo 

Thu Apr 16 Vacaville @ Wood @ Vintage @ Armijo Rodriguez Napa 

Tue Apr 21 @ Vintage @ Vacaville Wood Napa Armijo @ Rodriguez 

Thu Apr 23  Rodriguez Vintage @ Armijo @ Wood @ Napa Vacaville 

Tue Apr 28 MEL Tournament #2 @ Paradise Valley  

Mon May 4 Section Divisional Tournament/TBA  

Mon May 11 Masters Tournament @ Reserve Spanos Park, Stockton  

Mon May 18 NorCal Tournament/TBA  

TBA TBA State Tournament/TBA  

 


